kanex.com
•   61W
•   Certified USB Fast Charger
•   Provides a FAST charge to MacBook, iPhone and iPad
•   Small and compact, yet powerful
•   Powered by GaN
Mini USB-C CertifiedPower Adapter
- 61W
MPN K160-1527-G61W
UPC 815387023494
1-Year Limited Warranty
WHAT’S INSIDE PRODUCT INFORMATION TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
WARRANTY
Input: 100-240V;50-60Hz AC
Output: 5V3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V
              3A/20V 3.05A
Power: PD61W
Plug: US Plug
Weight: 42g
Dimension: 52.5x52.5x31.2mm
Finish  White
COMPATIBILITY
Compatible with all USB-C enabled
computers, tablets and smartphones
Small but Mighty
This powerful little charger can charge your MacBook, iPad
Pro, iPhone, AirPods or any other USB-C enabled device.
Powered by GaN
The use of GaN materials allow for a smaller and more
compact design, all while maintaining a high level of
performance and e�iciency.
GoPower™
Mini USB-C Certified
Power Adapter - 61W
*Size compared to other
chargers with same
power capacity
2i
n.
2in.